Nella Black Surface Mounted Downlight Built in LED 18w

Product Code-
Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-

Beam Angle-
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

IFL-5805T-BLK
18w

240v AC
3000K, 4000K, 5500K
120°

1380-1430

Built in LED
80+

IP54

Yes

Ceiling
Aluminium
Black

3 Years Replacement
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Nella White Surface Mounted Downlight Built in LED 18w

Product Code-
Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-

Beam Angle-
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

TS

IFL-5805T-WHT
18w

240v AC

3000K, 4000K, 5500K
120°

1380-1430

Built in LED

80+

IP54

Yes

Ceiling
Aluminium
White

3 Years Replacement
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Nella Black Surface Mounted Downlight with Ext. Built in LED 18w

Product Code-
Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-

Beam Angle-
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

IFL-5805T-BLK-EXT
18w

240v AC

3000K, 4000K, 5500K
120°

1380-1430

Built in LED

80+

IP54

Yes

Ceiling

Aluminium

Black

3 Years Replacement
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Nella White Surface Mounted Downlight with Ext. Built in LED 18w

Product Code- IFL-5805T-WHT-EXT

Wattage- 18w

Voltage 240v AC

Colour Temperature (k)- 3000K, 4000K, 5500K

Beam Angle- 120°

Lumen output- 1380-1430

Lamp Base- Builtin LED

CRI- 80+ h
Ip Rating- IP54

Dimmable Yes ot ot
Mounting Type- Ceiling

Material- Aluminium

Colour- White

Warranty- 3 Years Replacement
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